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GGRROOUUPP  CCOOUURRSSEESS  

 

COURSE 1 WEEK 2 WEEKS 3 WEEKS 4 WEEKS 5 WEEKS 6 WEEKS 

Family Course 
(Intensive + International 

Summer Camp) 
 

 

255€ 

 

471€ 

 

663€ 

 

855€ 

 

1055€ 
 

 

1259€ 

  

  

  

  

  

COURSE 1 WEEK 2 WEEKS 3 WEEKS 4 WEEKS EXTRA WEEK 

 

Residential  
(2 lessons per week) 

 

 

N/A 

 

 N/A 

 

N/A 

 

96€ 

 

N/A 

 

Residential  
(4 lessons per week) 

 

 

N/A 

 

 N/A 

 

N/A 

 

168€ 

 

N/A 

 

Semi-intensive  

(10 lessons per week) 

 

 

136€ 

 

240€ 

 

350€ 

 

460€ 

 

115€ 

 

Intensive  

(20 lessons per week) 

 

 

185€ 

 

346€ 

 

493€ 

 

640€ 

 

160€ 

 

Combined  
(Intensive + 5  private lessons per 

week) 

 

 

325€ 

 

606€ 

 

853€ 

 

1120€ 

 

280€ 

 

DELE exam preparation  
(Semi-intensive + 10 private lessons per  

week) 

 

396€ 

 

720€ 

 

1060€ 

 

1420€ 

 

355€ 

Official exams of Chamber of 

Commerce of Madrid 
Business, Tourism or Health Science  

(semi-intensive + 10 private lessons per 

week) 

 

396€ 

 

720€ 

 

1060€ 

 

1420€ 

 

355€ 
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PPRRIIVVAATTEE  LLEESSSSOONNSS  

  

IINNTTEERRNNAATTIIOONNAALL  SSUUMMMMEERR  CCAAMMPP  

 

CCOOUURRSSEE  DDEETTAAIILLSS::  

- 1 lesson = 55 minutes. 

- Registration fee: 45€. Applicable in all courses except Private lessons. Includes level test, 

teaching material, bag, promotional info. 

- All our group courses are weekly –from Monday to Friday- and start every Monday at 10 

AM.  

- Extra week is applicable after 4 weeks. 

- Residential course is only available for residents in Malaga. 

- International Summer Camp 2019 starts on 24th June and ends on 2nd August. It runs 

weekly, from Monday to Friday, from 9 AM to 14 PM. For students from 4 to 16 years old. 

- Family Course is only available during the International Summer Camp 2019. Prices are 

for one adult (Intensive) and one child/teenager (International Summer Camp).   

- Private lesson schedule is up to the student´s needs. Cancellations should be made 

24hrs before the lesson. Otherwise the lesson is considered already completed. 

COURSE 1 LESSON 5 LESSONS 10 LESSONS 20 LESSONS 

 

1 student  (1 hour) 

 

30€ 

 

 140€ 

 

260€ 

 

480€ 

 

2 students (1 hour) 

 

40€ 

 

190€ 

 

360€ 

 

680€ 

  1 WEEK 2 WEEKS 3 WEEKS 4 WEEKS 5 WEEKS 6 WEEKS 

 

Participation 

 

 

 

70€ 

 

 

125€ 

 

170€ 

 

215€ 

 

255€ 

 

299€ 

Participation +  

Airport transfer +  

Host family (Breakfast) 

 

458€ 

 

779€ 

 

1100€ 

 

1361€ 

 

1665€ 

 

1973€ 

Participation + 

Airport transfer +  

Host family (Half board) 

 

498€ 

 

859€ 

 

1220€ 

 

1521€ 

 

1865€ 

 

2213€ 

Participation +  

Airport transfer + 

Host family (Full board) 

 

528€ 

 

919€ 

 

1310€ 

 

1641€ 

 

2015€ 

 

2393€ 
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AACCCCOOMMMMOODDAATTIIOONN  

  

SSHHAARREEDD  AAPPAARRTTMMEENNTTSS      

ROOM TYPE 1 WEEK 2 WEEKS 3 WEEKS 4 WEEKS EXTRA WEEK 

 

Single room 

 

 

200€ 

 

340€ 

 

450€ 

 

570€ 

 

150€ 

 

Double room 

 

 

150€ 

 

240€ 

 

310€ 

 

410€ 

 

110€ 

 

 Extra night costs 30€ for Single room and 25€ for Double room. 

 

SSIINNGGLLEE  AAPPAARRTTMMEENNTTSS      

ROOM TYPE 1 WEEK 2 WEEKS 3 WEEKS 4 WEEKS EXTRA WEEK 

 

1 person 

 

 

375€ 

 

660€ 

 

955€ 

 

1215€ 

 

312€ 

 

2 people 

 

 

215€ 

 

420€ 

 

625€ 

 

830€ 

 

215€ 

 

 Extra night costs 55€ for One person and 35€ for Two people, price per 

person. 

 

SSPPAANNIISSHH  FFAAMMIILLYY    

ROOM TYPE 1 WEEK 2 WEEKS 3 WEEKS 4 WEEKS EXTRA WEEK 

 

Single room 

 

 

240€ 

 

450€ 

 

670€ 

 

830€ 

 

208€ 

 

Double room 

 

205€ 

 

400€ 

 

590€ 

 

735€ 

 

184€ 

 

 

 Breakfast included. Half board costs 40€ per week and full board costs 70€ 

per week. 

 Extra night costs 35€ for the Single room and 25€ for the Double room. 
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AACCCCOOMMMMOODDAATTIIOONN  DDEETTAAIILLSS::  

- The prices are in Euros per person. 

- Extra week is applicable after 4 weeks. 

- Double rooms available only for two people who are coming together (couples, family, 

friends...). 

- In high season (1st of June – 31st of September), a supplement of 8€ per person and 

night is due for all the accommodation options.  

- Towels and bed sheets are provided in all accommodation types. 

- For any further information please check our website for Terms & Conditions or send us 

an email to info@escuelalaplaya.com.  

 

PPRRIIVVAATTEE  TTRRAANNSSFFEERRSS  
 

 One Way Round Trip 

 

Malaga Airport – Accommodation/School  

 

 

50€ 

 

100€ 

 

Malaga Train Station – Accommodation/School 

 

 

30€ 

 

60€ 

 

 

BBAANNKK  HHOOLLIIDDAAYYSS  22001199:: 

- The classes which are scheduled for that day will not be made up for, and there will be 

no refund for the classes lost on those days. The School will be closed during the 

following dates:  

 

January: 1st, 2nd, 3 rd, 4th  

February: 28th 

April: 18th, 19th  

May: 1st 

August: 15th 
  

 

  

  
 

 

October: 12th 

November: 1st 

December: 6th, 9th, 24th – 31st of December 

 

http://www.escuelalaplaya.com/
https://www.escuelalaplaya.com/terms-conditions
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PPAAYYMMEENNTT  DDEETTAAIILLSS  
- All payments must be made accordingly to the invoice which has been sent to the 

student, in EUROS (€).  

- A student is required to pay 25% of the total amount in advance by bank transfer, or 

Paypal (bank commissions and transfer fees must be paid by the student/agent) and 

the rest of the amount upon arrival, in cash or by credit card. 

- It is important to quote student’s name when paying.  

- In case of remaining bank charges La Playa Escuela de Español S. L. will invoice them to 

the sender. 

- Account details: 

LA PLAYA ESCUELA DE ESPAÑOL S.L. 

UNICAJA-Caja del Sol, Avenida Andalucía 10-12, Málaga 

Account number: 2103 3032 56 0030019887 

IBAN: ES08 2103 3032 5600 3001 9887 

SWIFT CODE: UCJAES2M 

 

CCAANNCCEELLLLAATTIIOONNSS  --  WWIITTHHDDRRAAWWAALLSS  --    

LLAATTEE  AARRRRIIVVAALLSS  --  NNOONN  AATTTTEENNDDAANNCCEE  

- Cancellation notice must be sent in a written form. 

- For cancellations made more than 30 days before the start of the course, the amount 

paid will be refunded, except for the registration fee of 45 €.  

- For cancellations made from 15 to 30 days before the start of course 50% of the 25% 

pre-payment made will be refunded (minimum charge: 45 €).  

- For cancellations made less than 15 days before the start of the course, no refunds will 

be made. 

- There will be no refunds for the withdrawals, late arrivals or non attendance to a course, 

except in special circumstances. In a case of the special circumstances the school will 

decide whether to reimburse the fees or not.  

- La Playa Escuela de Español S. L. has the right to ask the student to leave the school in 

case of any serious inappropriate behaviour; in this case no refunds will be made. 
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