

GROUP COURSES

COURSE	1 WEEK	2 WEEKS	3 WEEKS	4 WEEKS	EXTRA WEEK
Residential (2 lessons per week)	N/A	N/A	N/A	96€	N/A
Residential (4 lessons per week)	N/A	N/A	N/A	168€	N/A
Semi-intensive (10 lessons per week)	136€	240€	350€	460€	115€
Intensive (20 lessons per week)	185€	346€	493€	640€	160€
Combined (Intensive + 5 private lessons per week)	325€	606€	853€	1120€	280€
DELE exam preparation (Semi-intensive + 10 private lessons per week)	396€	720€	1060€	1420€	355€
Official exams of Chamber of Commerce of Madrid Business, Tourism or Health Science (semi-intensive + 10 private lessons per week)	396€	720€	1060€	1420€	355€

COURSE	1 WEEK	2 WEEKS	3 WEEKS	4 WEEKS	5 WEEKS	6 WEEKS
Family Course (Intensive + International Summer Camp)	255€	471€	663€	855€	1055€	1259€





PRIVATE LESSONS

COURSE	1 LESSON	5 LESSONS	10 LESSONS	20 LESSONS
1 student (1 hour)	30€	140€	260€	480€
2 students (1 hour)	40€	190€	360€	680€

INTERNATIONAL SUMMER CAMP

	1 WEEK	2 WEEKS	3 WEEKS	4 WEEKS	5 WEEKS	6 WEEKS
Participation	70€	125€	170€	215€	255€	299€
Participation + Airport transfer + Host family (Breakfast)	458€	779€	1100€	1361€	1665€	1973€
Participation + Airport transfer + Host family (Half board)	498€	859€	1220€	1521€	1865€	2213€
Participation + Airport transfer + Host family (Full board)	528€	919€	1310€	1641€	2015€	2393€

COURSE DETAILS:

- **1 lesson** = 55 minutes.
- **Registration fee:** 45€. Applicable in all courses except Private lessons. Includes level test, teaching material, bag, promotional info.
- All our group courses are weekly –from Monday to Friday- and start every Monday at 10 AM.
- **Extra week** is applicable after 4 weeks.
- **Residential course** is only available for residents in Malaga.
- International Summer Camp 2019 starts on 24th June and ends on 2nd August. It runs weekly, from Monday to Friday, from 9 AM to 14 PM. For students from 4 to 16 years old.
- **Family Course** is only available during the International Summer Camp 2019. Prices are for one adult (Intensive) and one child/teenager (International Summer Camp).
- **Private lesson** schedule is up to the student's needs. Cancellations should be made 24hrs before the lesson. Otherwise the lesson is considered already completed.





ACCOMMODATION

SHARED APARTMENTS

ROOM TYPE	1 WEEK	2 WEEKS	3 WEEKS	4 WEEKS	EXTRA WEEK
Single room	200€	340€	450€	570€	150€
Double room	150€	240€	310€	410€	110€

[✓] Extra night costs **30**€ for Single room and **25**€ for Double room.

SINGLE APARTMENTS

ROOM TYPE	1 WEEK	2 WEEKS	3 WEEKS	4 WEEKS	EXTRA WEEK
1 person	375€	660€	955€	1215€	312€
2 people	215€	420€	625€	830€	215€

[✓] Extra night costs 55€ for One person and 35€ for Two people, price per person.

SPANISH FAMILY

ROOM TYPE	1 WEEK	2 WEEKS	3 WEEKS	4 WEEKS	EXTRA WEEK
Single room	240€	450€	670€	830€	208€
Double room	205€	400€	590€	735€	184€

- ✓ Breakfast included. Half board costs 40€ per week and full board costs 70€
 per week.
- ✓ Extra night costs 35€ for the Single room and 25€ for the Double room.





ACCOMMODATION DETAILS:

- The prices are in Euros per person.
- Extra week is applicable after 4 weeks.
- Double rooms available only for two people who are coming together (couples, family, friends...).
- In **high season** (1st of June 31st of September), a supplement of **8€** per person and night is due for all the accommodation options.
- Towels and bed sheets are provided in all accommodation types.
- For **any further information** please check our website for <u>Terms & Conditions</u> or send us an email to info@escuelalaplaya.com.

PRIVATE TRANSFERS

	One Way	Round Trip
Malaga Airport – Accommodation/School	50€	100€
Malaga Train Station – Accommodation/School	30€	60€

BANK HOLIDAYS 2019:

- The classes which are scheduled for that day will not be made up for, and there will be no refund for the classes lost on those days. The School will be closed during the following dates:

January: 1st, 2nd, 3rd, 4th

Cotober: 12th

November: 1st

April: 18th, 19th December: 6th, 9th, 24th - 31st of December

May: 1st August: 15th





PAYMENT DETAILS

- All payments must be made accordingly to the invoice which has been sent to the student, in EUROS (€).
- A student is required to pay 25% of the total amount in advance by bank transfer, or *Paypal* (bank commissions and transfer fees must be paid by the student/agent) and the rest of the amount upon arrival, in cash or by credit card.
- It is important to quote student's name when paying.
- In case of remaining bank charges La Playa Escuela de Español S. L. will invoice them to the sender.
- Account details:

LA PLAYA ESCUELA DE ESPAÑOL S.L.

UNICAJA-Caja del Sol, Avenida Andalucía 10-12, Málaga

Account number: 2103 3032 56 0030019887

IBAN: ES08 2103 3032 5600 3001 9887

SWIFT CODE: UCJAES2M

CANCELLATIONS - WITHDRAWALS - LATE ARRIVALS - NON ATTENDANCE

- Cancellation notice must be sent in a written form.
- For cancellations made more than 30 days before the start of the course, the amount paid will be refunded, except for the registration fee of 45 €.
- For cancellations made from 15 to 30 days before the start of course 50% of the 25% pre-payment made will be refunded (minimum charge: 45 €).
- For cancellations made less than 15 days before the start of the course, no refunds will be made.
- There will be no refunds for the withdrawals, late arrivals or non attendance to a course, except in special circumstances. In a case of the special circumstances the school will decide whether to reimburse the fees or not.
- La Playa Escuela de Español S. L. has the right to ask the student to leave the school in case of any serious inappropriate behaviour; in this case no refunds will be made.

